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Monday, January 6  3:30-5:00 pm  Rehearsal @ AHS 

Saturday, January 11  8:00 a.m.-8:00 pm Mid-Winter Retreat @ AHS 

Monday, January 13  3:30-5:00 pm  Rehearsal @ AHS 

Monday, January 20  ***NO REHEARSAL*** 

Thursday, January 23  6:30-8:00 am  Makeup Rehearsal @ AHS 

Monday, January 27  3:30-5:00 pm  Rehearsal @ AHS 

Monday, February 3  3:30-5:00 pm  Rehearsal @ AHS 

Monday, February 10  3:30-5:00 pm  Rehearsal @ AHS 

Monday, February 17  ***NO REHEARSAL*** 

Thursday, February 20  3:30-5:00 pm  Makeup Rehearsal @ AHS 

Monday, February 24  3:30-5:00 pm  Rehearsal @ AHS 

Monday, March 2  ***NO REHEARSAL*** 

Monday, March 9  3:30-5:00 pm  Rehearsal @ AHS 

Monday, March 16  3:30-5:00 pm  Rehearsal @ AHS 

Monday, March 23  3:30-5:30 pm  Extended Rehearsal @ AHS 

Wednesday, March 25  6:30-8:00 am  Makeup Rehearsal @ AHS 

Friday, March 27   7:00-8:00 pm  Living Christ Concert @ Temple Square (4:00 pm call) 

Monday, March 30  3:30-5:00 pm  Rehearsal @ AHS   

Monday, April 6   ***NO REHEARSAL*** 

Monday, April 13  3:30-4:30 pm  Shortened Rehearsal @ AHS 

Monday, April 20  3:30-5:00 pm  Rehearsal @ AHS 

Monday, April 27  3:30-5:00 pm  Rehearsal @ AHS 

Tuesday, April 28  3:30-5:00 pm  Makeup Rehearsal @ AHS 

Monday, May 4   3:30-5:30 pm  Extended rehearsal @ AHS 

Tuesday, May 5   7:00-8:00 pm  Year-end Concert @ AHS (6:00 pm call) 

Monday, May 11  3:30-5:30 pm  Extended Rehearsal @ AHS 

Tuesday, June 9   8:00 am-3:00 pm Pre-tour rehearsal @ AHS 

Tuesday, June 9   7:00-8:00 pm  Pre-tour Fireside @ AHS 

Wednesday, June 10–     New England Fireside Tour 

Saturday, June 20 

   


